

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 159 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) 11083/2005

PALATAN @ RAM PALAT SHAW & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to explain why this matter is listed before this Court today,
when there is specific direction by order dated 18th September, 2007 to list the
matter before the Hon'ble Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG